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NOTES:

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

LOAD RATING "H20". SAFE LIVE LOAD: 32,000 LBS
WEIGHT: 20 LBS

MATERIAL OF FABRICATION: FIBERGLASS
REINFORCED PLASTIC

INCLUDES NEOPRENE GASKET

HARDWARE:

5/16" SS WASHER

5/16" RUBBER WASHER

5/16" SS SCREW

5/16" BRASS INSERT

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES MATERIAL:

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
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